General information about company

Scrip code 512404

Name of the company BENGAL STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. o, | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as @ % | o, 1 class of securities (IX)
Category .. | Partly shares of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV)
() shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(IIT) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
() held (IV) shares Receipts V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7/0
held (V) | (V1) (ATBFC2) Class | Class | rogy | (ATBHC)
eg: X egy
Promoter
A & 13 3571998 3571998 |[72.9 3571998 3571998 | 72.9
Promoter
Group
B) Public 688 1328002 1328002 ([ 27.1 1328002 1328002 | 27.1
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 701 4900000 4900000 4900000 4900000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of sllzlrg: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & wise
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares A assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . . as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . _ Asa As a -
an convertible Warrants | No, Of share capital) (XI)= ! ; dematerialized
securities i o <) |(VIDHX) Asa % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter [ L
Group
B) Public 27.1 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no.
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- |shares | shares | of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held (calculated as | pioh
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . Y _ ights asa
equity | Depository [ (VII) = [ per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I11) shares 8 00
shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
av) held (VI) W)+ a % of - Total Voting
eg. eg:
W) (V) (A+B+C2) & &y s
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) e el sy 2 15350 15350 0.31 15350 15350 0.31
(@ Any Other 11 3556648 3556648 | 72.58 3556648 3556648 | 72.58
(specify)
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l & 13 3571998 3571998 | 72.9 3571998 3571998 | 72.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 3571998 3571998 | 72.9 3571998 3571998 | 72.9
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) SR 658 144907 144907 | 2.96 144907 144907 |2.96
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 27 904995 904995 | 18.47 904995 904995 | 18.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© iy 05 3 278100 278100 |5.68 278100 278100 |5.68
(specify)
(53“)"'T°ta1 ®) 688 1328002 1328002 | 27.1 1328002 1328002 | 27.1
Total Public
Sl iy 688 1328002 1328002 | 27.1 1328002 1328002 | 27.1
B=(B)(1)+
B2)IHB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Toil 701 4900000 4900000 [ 100 4900000 4900000 | 100
A+B+C2)
i 701 4900000 4900000 4900000 4900000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slha;ir s d
Lockedin | P°08°C OF
No. Of No. of Eroldglf ilares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outs ta1}1, du% assuming full conversion of encumbered cquity shares
Underlying | Underlying & convertible securities ( as a (XTII) quity
Sr. . .°> | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
securities and No. . u sa Sa [ dematerialized
convertible Warrants " | capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As a % of % of
w . Of Warrants (Xi) |, 00 o0l form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) () % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 0.31 0
(d) 72.58 0
Sub-Total (A)
72.9 0
O]
(@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 0
Group (A)=
A)DHAN?)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 2.96 0
(a(i) 18.47 0
(e) 5.68 0
Sub-Total (B)
27.1 0
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.1 0
B=B)(1)+
B@HB)G)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
Total (A+B+C 0

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VISHWANATH AGARWAL

PREMLATA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACMPA9017B

ACSPA0122D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15250

100

15350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

15250

100

15350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15250

100

15350

Class eg:y

Total

15250

100

15350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

@

VN
ENTERPRISES
LTD

TEA TIME
LTD

NEPTUNE
EXPORTS
LTD

ASUTOSH
ENTERPRISES
LTD

ORIENT
INTERNATIONAL
LTD

HINDUSTHAN
UDYOG LTD

MACNEILL
ELECTRICALS
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACV8991L

AAACTI7TIA

AAACNSS02F

AACCA1969M

AAACO2857L

AAACH6606G

AABCM7111J

No. of the
Shareholders

@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W+ (VI)

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.24

10.17

10.11

9.88

7.04

2.33

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

Class eg:y

Total

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

17.24

10.17

10.11

10

9.88

7.04

2.33

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding
,as a%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible




securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD= (VID+
(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.24

10.17

10.11

9.88

7.04

2.33

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XI

D)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REVOX ENTERPRISES
PVT LTD

HSM INTERNATIONAL
PVT LTD

HSM
INVESTMENTS
LTD

NORTHERN
PROJECTS LTD

PAN (II)

AABCR2645G

AAACH6609K

AAACHG6608)

AAACNS504D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)t (V)

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.02

0.82

72.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

Class eg:y

Total

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

1.93

1.02

72.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.93

1.02

72.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SUDHA VERMA

SUMITRA NANGALIA

SHIV KUMAR KAYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

53000

50000

163000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)t (V)

60000

53000

50000

163000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.08

1.02

3.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (I1X)

Class eg: X

60000

53000

50000

163000

Class eg:y

Total

60000

53000

50000

163000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.08

1.02

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.08

1.02

3.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not |







Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(2)

NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(3)

NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACURATE AGENCY PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAGCA2713H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

243000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

243000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

243000

Class eg:y

Total

243000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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