General information about company								
Scrip code	512404							
Name of the company	BENGAL STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)			g Rights hourities (IX		
Category of (I) shareh	of shareholder	of Nos. Of	fully paid up equity shares	underlying paid-up equity shares paid-up endity shares		sitory shares held (VII)		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as	
	(11)		held (TV)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	3571998			3571998	72.9	3571998		3571998	72.9	
(B)	Public	688	1328002			1328002	27.1	1328002		1328002	27.1	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	701	4900000			4900000		4900000		4900000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II) Shareholder con sec	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.9					0		
(B)	Public				27.1					0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total									0		

Т	able II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,			g Rights h curities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	lass Ey Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	15350			15350	0.31	15350		15350	0.31
(d)	Any Other (specify)	11	3556648			3556648	72.58	3556648		3556648	72.58
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	3571998			3571998	72.9	3571998		3571998	72.9
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	3571998			3571998	72.9	3571998		3571998	72.9
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	658	144907			144907	2.96	144907		144907	2.96
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	904995			904995	18.47	904995		904995	18.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3	278100			278100	5.68	278100		278100	5.68
Sub-Total (B) (3)		688	1328002			1328002	27.1	1328002		1328002	27.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		688	1328002			1328002	27.1	1328002		1328002	27.1
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		701	4900000			4900000	100	4900000		4900000	100
Total (A+B+C)		701	4900000			4900000		4900000		4900000	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstand Warrant (Xi)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group	)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.31					0
(d)				72.58					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.9					0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.9					0
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	IS							
(a(i))				2.96					0
(a(ii))				18.47					0
(e)				5.68					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.1					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.1					0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	blic sl	nareholde	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					0
Total (A+B+C									0

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHWANATH AGARWAL	PREMLATA AGARWAL	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ACMPA9017B	ACSPA0122D	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15250	100	15350					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15250	100	15350					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0	0.31					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	(i)						
Class eg:X	15250	100	15350					
Class eg:y								
Total	15250	100	15350					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	0	0.31					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0	0.31					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	l pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0						
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V N ENTERPRISES LTD	TEA TIME LTD	NEPTUNE EXPORTS LTD	ASUTOSH ENTERPRISES LTD	ORIENT INTERNATIONAL LTD	HINDUSTHAN UDYOG LTD	MACNEILL ELECTRICALS LTD					
PAN (II)	AAACV8991L	AAACT9777A	AAACN8502F	AACCA1969M	AAACO2857L	AAACH6606G	AABCM7111J					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.24	10.17	10.11	10	9.88	7.04	2.33					
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)									
Class eg: X	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250					
Class eg:y												
Total	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.24	10.17	10.11	10	9.88	7.04	2.33					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible												

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.24	10.17	10.11	10	9.88	7.04	2.33
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or oth	nerwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REVOX ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	HSM INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	HSM INVESTMENTS LTD	NORTHERN PROJECTS LTD						
PAN (II)	AABCR2645G	AAACH6609K	AAACH6608J	AAACN8504D	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	11					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.93	1.02	0.82	72.58					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648					
Class eg:y										
Total	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	1.93	1.02	0.82	72.58					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.93	1.02	0.82	72.58					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of Shares j	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0					
Reason for not providing PAN										

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDHA VERMA	SUMITRA NANGALIA	SHIV KUMAR KAYAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	53000	50000	163000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	53000	50000	163000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.08	1.02	3.33		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	60000	53000	50000	163000		
Class eg:y						
Total	60000	53000	50000	163000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.08	1.02	3.33		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.08	1.02	3.33		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not						

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3)

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY			
Textual Information(2)	NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY			
Textual Information(3)	NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY			

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ACURATE AGENCY PVT LTD	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAGCA2713H	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	243000	0				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	243000	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	0				
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	243000	0				
Class eg:y						
Total	243000	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.96	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	0				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

